VS. GROUP AVERAGE

FOR ACQUIRED BUSINESSES

-2 -1 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

20

5

10

15

25

NEW TARGET:

TROUGH EBIT%

≥16% PLUS

CAGR GROWTH %

NEW TARGET:

THROUGH-CYCLE GROWTH

≥5%

GROUP

Note: Historic growth based on peak-to-peak, trough margin for the same period. Excluding both finalised and planned disposals

(SPS, Hyperion, Wire and Varel O&G) but including acquisitions, excluding metal prices in Sandvik Materials Technology.

Feel free to make vertical

adjustment for text

placement – it depends on

amount of text content.

SCENARIO BASED PLANNING

• No budgets – we measure real performance (actual over actual)

• Scenario analysis by division with linked actions (contingency plans)

• Base case

• Zero case

• Downside case

• Targeting improved performance through business cycle

• Scorecard based performance management system with common

KPIs for all divisions

Feel free to make vertical

adjustment for text

placement – it depends on

amount of text content.

ORGANIC GROWTH %
REVENUES

MONTH

REVENUES

12M ROLLING

DEMAND ON A HIGH LEVEL
LOWER GROWTH RATES ON HIGH COMPARABLES

29
CAPITAL MARKETS DAY

MAY 2019

75 000

80 000

85 000

90 000

95 000

100 000

105 000

 15 000

 19 000

 23 000

 27 000

2015 2016 2017 2018 2019

Revenues, MSEK Revenues 12M ro lling, MSEK

-15%

-10%

-5%

0%

5%

10%

15%

20%

2015 2016 2017 2018 2019

Organic growth Organic growth, 12M ro lling

GROSS PROFIT GROSS MARGIN

30

STEADY GROSS MARGIN IMPROVEMENT

CAPITAL MARKETS DAY

MAY 2019

Pricing

Productivity

Footprint consolidation

35%

36%

37%

38%

39%

40%

41%

42%

43%

20 000

24 000

28 000

32 000

36 000

40 000

44 000

2015 2016 2017 2018 2019

Gross profit MSEK, 12M ro lling Gross margin, 12M rolling

31

A&S AND R&D COSTS MSEK % OF REVENUES

CONTINUOUS REVIEW OF SG&A COSTS

2015 - 2018

Spend increase on strong markets

Ratio to revenues back on 23%

GOING FORWARD

Reduced spend in focus

• FTE reductions

• Tight performance reviews

CAPITAL MARKETS DAY

MAY 2019

22%

23%

24%

25%

26%

27%

 10 000

 12 000

 14 000

 16 000

 18 000

 20 000

 22 000

 24 000

2015 2016 2017 2018 2019

A&S, R&D COSTS 12M rolling % of revenues, 12M rolling

32

ADJUSTED EBIT MARGIN, 12M ROLLING

STRONG IMPROVEMENT IN EBIT MARGIN
AIMING FOR HIGHER PEAKS AND TROUGHS

Demand on a high level

Decentralizing drives agility

More variabilized costs and supply chain
consolidation drives efficiency to mitigate
downturns

Continuously reviewed contingency plans
depending on scenario

CAPITAL MARKETS DAY

MAY 2019

10%

12%

14%

16%

18%

20%

2015 2016 2017 2018 2019

33

ADJUSTED EBIT MARGIN, 12M ROLLING

STRONG IMPROVEMENT IN EBIT MARGIN
AIMING FOR HIGHER PEAKS AND TROUGHS